
Ref. No. es 

ONE TIME 
Fee Head 

RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH 

Registration Fee 

VI-VIII 
IX-X 

Admission Fee 
Annual Charges 
Development Charges 

Afilated to CBSE New Delhl vide No. 2730649, School No. 85076 

Monthly (Tuition Fee) 
Nursery-KG 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

ONE TIME 

FOR CLASS XI & XII 
Fee Head 

Admission Fee 
Registration Fee 

Annual Charges 
Development Charges 

ALIPUR DELHI-110036 INDIA 

Tuition fee-K1-XII 

2023-24 

Monthly (For Science Stream) 

Tuition fee-XI-XII 
Computer Charges 

25 
200 
1200 

2990 
4080 
5090 
5190 

2023-24 

25 
200 
7900 

7875 
650 

545 
Lab Charges 
Computer Charges 

|Monthly (For Comnerce & Humanities Stream) 
6930 

2024-25 

545 

25 
200 

1200 
@15 % of Tuition Fee 

3280 
4455 

5575 
5690 

2024-25 

25 
200 
7900 

@15 % ofTuition Fee 

8330 
650 
S45 

7310 

Dated :... 

545 

Hike in Fee 

No Change 
No Change 

No Change 

9.7% 
9.2% 
9.5% 
9.6% 

Hike in Fee 

No Change 
No Change 
No Change 

5.8% 
No Change 
No Change 

5.5% 
No Change 


