

RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH

ALIPUR DELHI - 110036 INDIA

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi vide No. 2730649, School No. 85075

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

Fee Head	2023-24	2024-25	Hike in Fee
ONE TIME			
Registration Fee	25	25	No Change
Admission Fee	200	200	No Change
Annual Charges	1200	1200	No Change
Development Charges	@15 % of Tuition Fee		
Monthly (Tuition Fee)			
Nursery-KG	2990	3280	9.7%
I-V	4080	4455	9.2 %
VI-VIII	5090	5575	9.5 %
IX-X	5190	5690	9.6%

FOR CLASS XI & XII

Fee Head	<i>2023-24</i>	2024-25	Hike in Fee
ONE TIME			18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Registration Fee	25	25	No Change
Admission Fee	200	200	No Change
Annual Charges	7900	7900	No Change
Development Charges	@15 % of Tuition Fee		
Monthly (For Science St	ream)		

Tuition fee -XI-XII	7875	8330	5.8 %
Lab Charges	650	650	No Change
Computer Charges	545	545	No Change

Monthly (For Commerce & Humanities Stream)

Tuition fee -XI -XII	6930	7310	5.5 %
Computer Charges	545	545	No Change